

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: 2020 CDBG Sidewalk Improvement Project
 Bid Number: 2020-084
 Date: June 4, 2020

Item Number	Description	Qty	Unit	Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc.		ICOS Management, LLC.		MHB Construction, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended	UNIT	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	MOBILIZATION (5% of TOTAL, NOT INCLUDING BID ALT)	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	6,055.00	6,055.00	5,023.55	5,023.55
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE	1	LS	500.00	500.00	7,320.00	7,320.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
3	5FT/6FT SIDEWALK	950	SY	56.00	53,200.00	47.00	44,650.00	66.00	62,700.00
4	CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP PER CITY STANDARD DETAILS	10	EA	2,000.00	20,000.00	1,680.00	16,800.00	1,900.00	19,000.00
5	RECONSTRUCT ALLEY APPROACH	50	SY	63.00	3,150.00	84.00	4,200.00	117.00	5,850.00
6	RECONSTRUCT DRIVE APPROACH	10	SY	63.00	630.00	102.00	1,020.00	117.00	1,170.00
7	SOD	780	SY	7.00	5,460.00	10.00	7,800.00	5.45	4,251.00
BID ALT A - W. BRUTON DR. SIDEWALK									
8	MOBILIZATION (5% of BID ALT TOTAL ONLY)	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,260.00	1,260.00	1,342.68	1,342.68
9	TRAFFIC CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE	1	LS	500.00	500.00	7,320.00	7,320.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
10	5FT SIDEWALK	240	SY	56.00	13,440.00	47.00	11,280.00	66.00	15,840.00
11	CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP PER TXDOT PED-18 TYPE 7	1	EA	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,680.00	1,680.00	1,900.00	1,900.00
12	CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP PER TXDOT PED-18 TYPE 10	1	EA	2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00	0.00	1,900.00	1,900.00
13	RECONSTRUCT ALLEY APPROACH	10	SY	63.00	630.00	84.00	840.00	137.00	1,370.00
14	SOD	430	SY	7.00	3,010.00	10.00	4,300.00	5.45	2,343.50
TOTAL BASE BID (1 to 7):					\$ 84,440.00		\$ 87,845.00		\$ 105,494.55
TOTAL ALT A BID (8 to 14):					\$ 22,580.00		\$ 26,680.00		\$ 28,196.18
TOTAL BID (1 to 14):					\$ 107,020.00		\$ 114,525.00		\$ 133,690.73
TERMS:				Net 30		Net 30		Net 30	
DELIVERY:				As Stated		As Stated		As Stated	

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: 2020 CDBG Sidewalk Improvement Project
 Bid Number: 2020-084
 Date: June 4, 2020

Item Number	Description	Qty	Unit	Alderink Enterprises, Inc. dba CI Pavement		Thomas II Development, LLC		Donny P. Brown dba B&B Concrete Sawing	
				Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	MOBILIZATION (5% of TOTAL, NOT INCLUDING BID ALT)	1	LS	4,667.00	4,667.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE	1	LS	2,400.00	2,400.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3	5FT/6FT SIDEWALK	950	SY	75.20	71,440.00	60.00	57,000.00	78.50	74,575.00
4	CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP PER CITY STANDARD DETAILS	10	EA	1,500.00	15,000.00	2,300.00	23,000.00	1,200.00	12,000.00
5	RECONSTRUCT ALLEY APPROACH	50	SY	86.00	4,300.00	135.00	6,750.00	175.00	8,750.00
6	RECONSTRUCT DRIVE APPROACH	10	SY	86.00	860.00	150.00	1,500.00	175.00	1,750.00
7	SOD	780	SY	12.00	9,360.00	18.00	14,040.00	15.00	11,700.00
BID ALT A - W. BRUTON DR. SIDEWALK									
8	MOBILIZATION (5% of BID ALT TOTAL ONLY)	1	LS	983.00	983.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,460.00	1,460.00
9	TRAFFIC CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
10	5FT SIDEWALK	240	SY	75.20	18,048.00	60.00	14,400.00	78.50	18,840.00
11	CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP PER TXDOT PED-18 TYPE 7	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
12	CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP PER TXDOT PED-18 TYPE 10	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
13	RECONSTRUCT ALLEY APPROACH	10	SY	86.00	860.00	150.00	1,500.00	175.00	1,750.00
14	SOD	430	SY	12.00	5,160.00	12.00	5,160.00	15.00	6,450.00
TOTAL BASE BID (1 to 7):					\$ 108,027.00		\$ 115,790.00		\$ 116,775.00
TOTAL ALT A BID (8 to 14):					\$ 29,051.00		\$ 31,460.00		\$ 34,200.00
TOTAL BID (1 to 14):					\$ 137,078.00		\$ 147,250.00		\$ 150,975.00
TERMS:				Net 30		Net 30		Net 30	
DELIVERY:				As Stated		As Stated		As Stated	

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: 2020 CDBG Sidewalk Improvement Project
 Bid Number: 2020-084
 Date: June 4, 2020

Item Number	Description	Qty	Unit	HQS Construction, LLC.		Overall Concrete Solutions		Leetech Solutions, LLC	
				Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	MOBILIZATION (5% of TOTAL, NOT INCLUDING BID ALT)	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,814.00	5,814.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
3	5FT/6FT SIDEWALK	950	SY	74.00	70,300.00	74.50	70,775.00	65.00	61,750.00
4	CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP PER CITY STANDARD DETAILS	10	EA	2,750.00	27,500.00	2,000.00	20,000.00	2,000.00	20,000.00
5	RECONSTRUCT ALLEY APPROACH	50	SY	150.00	7,500.00	85.50	4,275.00	105.00	5,250.00
6	RECONSTRUCT DRIVE APPROACH	10	SY	150.00	1,500.00	94.50	945.00	105.00	1,050.00
7	SOD	780	SY	8.00	6,240.00	19.00	14,820.00	35.00	27,300.00
BID ALT A - W. BRUTON DR. SIDEWALK									
8	MOBILIZATION (5% of BID ALT TOTAL ONLY)	1	LS	1,585.00	1,585.00	1,566.25	1,566.25	2,000.00	2,000.00
9	TRAFFIC CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
10	5FT SIDEWALK	240	SY	74.00	17,760.00	74.50	17,880.00	65.00	15,600.00
11	CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP PER TXDOT PED-18 TYPE 7	1	EA	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
12	CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP PER TXDOT PED-18 TYPE 10	1	EA	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	0.00	0.00
13	RECONSTRUCT ALLEY APPROACH	10	SY	150.00	1,500.00	85.50	855.00	105.00	1,050.00
14	SOD	430	SY	8.00	3,440.00	19.00	8,170.00	35.00	15,050.00
TOTAL BASE BID (1 to 7):					\$ 126,540.00		\$ 124,629.00		\$ 125,350.00
TOTAL ALT A BID (8 to 14):					\$ 33,285.00		\$ 35,471.25		\$ 37,700.00
TOTAL BID (1 to 14):					\$ 159,825.00		\$ 160,100.25		\$ 163,050.00
TERMS:				Net 30		Net 30		Net 30	
DELIVERY:				As Stated		As Stated		As Stated	

CITY OF MESQUITE
BID TABULATION

Bid Name: 2020 CDBG Sidewalk Improvement Project
 Bid Number: 2020-084
 Date: June 4, 2020

Item Number	Description	Qty	Unit	Grodc Construction, LLC.		Wall Enterprise		Arreguin Group, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	MOBILIZATION (5% of TOTAL, NOT INCLUDING BID ALT)	1	LS	6,900.00	6,900.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,882.00	6,882.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00	12,900.00	12,900.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
3	5FT/6FT SIDEWALK	950	SY	72.00	68,400.00	90.00	85,500.00	80.00	76,000.00
4	CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP PER CITY STANDARD DETAILS	10	EA	3,000.00	30,000.00	1,800.00	18,000.00	3,500.00	35,000.00
5	RECONSTRUCT ALLEY APPROACH	50	SY	210.00	10,500.00	110.00	5,500.00	85.00	4,250.00
6	RECONSTRUCT DRIVE APPROACH	10	SY	300.00	3,000.00	100.00	1,000.00	85.00	850.00
7	SOD	780	SY	15.50	12,090.00	10.00	7,800.00	18.00	14,040.00
BID ALT A - W. BRUTON DR. SIDEWALK									
8	MOBILIZATION (5% of BID ALT TOTAL ONLY)	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	1,921.00	1,921.00
9	TRAFFIC CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
10	5FT SIDEWALK	240	SY	72.00	17,280.00	88.00	21,120.00	80.00	19,200.00
11	CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP PER TXDOT PED-18 TYPE 7	1	EA	1,650.00	1,650.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
12	CONSTRUCT ADA RAMP PER TXDOT PED-18 TYPE 10	1	EA	1,650.00	1,650.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
13	RECONSTRUCT ALLEY APPROACH	10	SY	250.00	2,500.00	138.00	1,380.00	98.00	980.00
14	SOD	430	SY	15.50	6,665.00	10.00	4,300.00	18.00	7,740.00
TOTAL BASE BID (1 to 7):					\$ 137,390.00		\$ 136,700.00		\$ 144,522.00
TOTAL ALT A BID (8 to 14):					\$ 34,245.00		\$ 37,800.00		\$ 40,341.00
TOTAL BID (1 to 14):					\$ 171,635.00		\$ 174,500.00		\$ 184,863.00
TERMS:				Net 30		Net 30		Net 30	
DELIVERY:				As Stated		As Stated		As Stated	